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COMUNICADO OFICIAL DE RESULTADOS

MASCULINOS

BENJAMINS

60m Barreiras

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube

1° 390 Angelo Coimbra Carvalhense
20 351 Fabio Soares ATB

3° 423 Antoénio Esteves Bouca

COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube
1° 402 Miguel Franganito ARCVB
20 423 Antonio Esteves Bouga
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube
1° 310 Marco Henriques ATB

20 495 Diogo Monteiro ATB

3° 402 Miguel Franganito ARCVB
40 313 André Filipe ATB

50 314 Alexandre Venancio ATB

6° 423 Antonio Esteves Bouca

351 Fabio Soares ATB

Tempo
11,5
11,6
12,5

Marca
3,23
2,20

Tempo
9,5

9,7

9,8
10,2
10,8
11,7

Descla.

FEMININOS

BENJAMINS

COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20
30

60m

399 Barbara Gama
400 Inés Gama
398 lolanda Martins

Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20
30
40

399 Barbara Gama
401 Francisca Fatela
398 lolanda Martins
400 Inés Gama
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Clube

ARCVB
ARCVB
ARCVB

Clube

ARCVB
ARCVB
ARCVB
ARCVB

Marca
3,20
2,56
2,18

Tempo
10,0
10,4
10,9
11,2
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COMUNICADO OFICIAL DE RESULTADOS

MASCULINOS
INFANTIS

60m Barreiras

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 429 André Cardoso
20 428 Henrique Serra
3° 345 André Silva

40 496 Roberto Coelho
50 495 Diogo Monteiro
6° 313 André Fernandes
7° 307 Sergio Cruz
COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 429 André Cardoso
20 428 Henrique Serra
COMPRIMENTO ( Extra)
Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 397 Miguel Silva
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 429 André Cardoso
20 496 Roberto Coelho
3° 307 Sergio Cruz
60m ( Extra )

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 397 Miguel Silva
150m

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 428 Henrique Serra
20 307 Sérgio Cruz

3° 395 Diogo Monteiro
40 497 Roberto Coelho
50 310 Marco Henriques
6° 314 Alexandre Venancio
7° 385 Rui Torréao

8° 345 André Silva

Clube
Donas
Donas
Bouca
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

Clube
Donas
Donas

Clube
UAGuarda

Clube
Donas
ATB
ATB

Clube
UAGuarda

Clube
Donas

ATB

ATB

ATB

ATB

ATB
Carvalhense
Bouca

Tempo
11,4
11,7
12,1
12,4
12,8
13,4
14,2

Marca
3,76
3,47

Marca
3,91

Tempo
9,1
9,3
9,7

Tempo
8,1

Tempo
23,1
23,5
247
25,0
25,5
26,6
29,0
29,1

FEMININOS

INFANTIS

COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Marca
1° 403 Ana Rua ARCBV 3,55
20 404 Joana Pereira ARCBV 3,12
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 403 Ana Rua ARCBV 9,0
20 498 Daniela Teixeira ATB 9,8
3° 404 Joana Pereira ARCBV 11,0
3° 312 Ana Valente ATB 11,0
150m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 403 Ana Rua ARCBV 23,3
20 312 Ana Valente ATB 24,2
3° 418 Daniela Duarte ATB 24,6
40 404 Joana Pereira ARCBV 25,7
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MASCULINOS
INICIADOS

60m Barreiras

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 405 Joao Romao
20 353 Pedro Pereira
3° 392 Pedro Morgado
40 433 Joao Pereira

COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 405 Joao Romao
20 392 Pedro Morgado
3° 433 Joao Pereira
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 353 Pedro Pereira
20 350 André Morinho
30 499 Carlos Moreira
40 392 Pedro Morgado
50 433 Joao Pereira
6° 387 Joao Chiquita
7° 352 Manuel Moreira
8° 388 Paulo Chiquita
250m

Clas. Dorsal Nome

1° 405 Joao Romao
20 353 Pedro Pereira
3° 350 André Monteiro
40 499 Carlos Moreira
50 352 Manuel Moreira

Clube
ARCBV
ATB
Carvalhense
Donas

Clube
ARCBV
Carvalhense
Donas

Clube

ATB

ATB

ATB
Carvalhense
Donas
Carvalhense
ATB
Carvalhense

Clube
ARCBV
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

Tempo

10,0
10,4
12,2
12,5

Marca

5,07
3,77
3,52

Tempo

7,4
8,0
8,6
9,3
10,7
10,8
11,2
11,6

Tempo

32,9
34,5
34,7
35,0
37,2

22 TACA DE VELOCIDADE e BARREIRAS
5 de Dezembro de 2009

COMUNICADO OFICIAL DE RESULTADOS

FEMININOS
INICIADOS

60m Barreiras

Clas Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 430 Margarida Cavaca Donas 11,9
20 432 Madalena Pereira Donas 12,2
3° 370 Paula Pereira ATB 12,4
40 497 Mariana Martins ATB 13,7

COMPRIMENTO
Clas. Dorsal Nome

Clube Marca

1° 432 Madalena Pereira Donas 4,05
20 431 Mariana Pereira Donas 2,93
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 430 Margarida Cavaca Donas 8,3
20 500 Daniela Goncgalves ATB 8,8
30 497 Mariana Martins ATB 9,5
40 370 Paula Pereira ATB 9,8
5o 432 Madalena Pereira Donas 10,4
6° 340 Susana Farinha ATB 11,0
7° 431 Mariana Pereira Donas 11,8
250m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 500 Daniela Goncgalves ATB 37,9
20 430 Margarida Cavaca Donas 39,6
3° 370 Paula Pereira ATB 43,4
40 497 Mariana Martins ATB 45,4
5o 340 Susana Farinha ATB 47,1
6° 396 Margarida Pinto  Carvall 49,8
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MASCULINOS

JUVENIS

60m Barreiras
Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20
30

DARDO

406 Ruben Farias
435 Milton Fabiao
389 Joao Duarte

Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20
30
40

435 Milton Fabido
382 Luis Chiquita
436 Denis Mehmed
389 Joao Duarte

COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20
30
40

60m

420 Joao Reis

389 Joéao Duarte
408 Luis Pereira
436 Denis Mehmed

Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20
30

200m

420 Joao Reis
413 José Cunha
408 Luis Pereira

Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20

400m

413 José Cunha
383 Luis Chiquita

Clas. Dorsal Nome

10
20
30

419 Samuel Barata
406 Ruben Farias
435 Milton Fabiao
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COMUNICADO OFICIAL DE RESULTADOS

Clube Tempo
ARCBV 8,0
Donas 8,7
Carvalhense 9,4
Clube Marca

Donas 24,62
Carvalhense 20,44
Donas 19,12

Carvalhense 14,96

Clube Marca

Bouca 4,78
Carvalhense 4,31
ARCBV 4,06
Donas 3,29
Clube Tempo
Bouca 7,7
ARCBV 8,0
ARCBV 8,9
Clube Tempo
ARCBV 27,9
Carvalhense 28,7
Clube Tempo
Bouca 54,1
ARCBV 60,0
Donas 1.011

FEMININOS
JUVENIS

60m Barreiras

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube

1° 409 Marcia Farinha  ARCBV
20 434 Juliana Oliveira  Donas
COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube

1° 409 Marcia Farinha  ARCBV
20 434 Juliana Oliveira  Donas

3° 391 Daniela Rodrigues Individual
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube

1° 391 Daniela Rodrigues Individual
20 343 Carolina Pinto Individual
30 434 Juliana Oliveira  Donas
200m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube

1° 343 Carolina Pinto Individual
20 393 Joana Gomes Carvalhense
400m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube

1° 395 Ana Lucas

Tempo
11,7
12,0

Marca
3,93
3,91
3,54

Tempo
8,9
10,0
10,2

Tempo
33,9
43,9

Tempo

Carvalhense 1.22,3
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COMUNICADO OFICIAL DE RESULTADOS

MASCULINOS
JUNIORES

COMPRIMENTO

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Marca
1° 414 Vitor Rodrigues ARCBV 5,13
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 412 Carlos Fatela ARCBV 7,5
20 349 Eduardo Flecha ATB 8,2
3° 354 Pedro Gongalves ATB 10,4
200m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 349 Eduardo Flecha ATB 27,7
20 354 Pedro Gongalves ATB 31,6
3° 412 Carlos Fatela ARCBV 358
400m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 349 Eduardo Flecha ATB 1.04,7
20 354 Pedro Gongalves ATB 1.18,9

FEMININOS
JUNIORES

60m Barreiras

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 437 Cétia Jacinto Donas 111
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 437 Cétia Jacinto Donas 8,1
20 410 Susana Azevedo ARCBV 8,3
200m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 437 Cétia Jacinto Donas 27,0
20 410 Susana Azevedo ARCBV 27,4
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COMUNICADO OFICIAL DE RESULTADOS

MASCULINOS
SENIORES

60m Barreiras

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 438 Flavio Ramos  Donas 8,0
DARDO

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Marca
1° 425 Pedro Meneses CIAIA 38,84
20 438 Flavio Ramos  Donas 31,33
3° 418 Amaro Teixeira Boucga 18,05
60m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 438 Flavio Ramos  Donas 7,7
20 415 Ricardo Bouca 9,7
200m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo
1° 418 Amaro Teixeira Bouca 23,4
20 411 Diogo Marouco ARCBV 245
3° 415 Ricardo Ferreira Bouca 32,4
400m

Clas. Dorsal Nome Clube Tempo

1° 418 Amaro Teixeira Bouca 1.07,8



